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193 原　槙弥
 
193 原　槙弥

60
196 長岡　航太郎

WO
193 原　槙弥 サレジオ学院

60
197 中島　理朗

 
200 日下　勇輝

60
200 日下　勇輝

 
193 原　槙弥

62
201 吉野　翔

 
201 吉野　翔

61
204 葉梨　優心

 
205 竹高　宙 関東学院

75
205 竹高　宙

 
205 竹高　宙

61
208 安藤　駿佑 193

 
193

209 今野　陽貴
 
209 今野　陽貴

61
212 今井　良

 
216 新倉　煌基 桐蔭学園

64
213 小原　僚太

 
216 新倉　煌基

60
216 新倉　煌基

 
216 新倉　煌基

62
217 鈴木　文翔

 
220 青木　浩市朗

75
220 青木　浩市朗

 
220 青木　浩市朗 サレジオ学院

64
222 荒木　俊輔

61
222 荒木　俊輔

WO
224 北西　陽輝

 

225 谷津　陽仁
 
225 谷津　陽仁

64
228 伊佐治　亮太

WO
225 谷津　陽仁 桐蔭学園

61
229 藤本　瑛太

 
229 藤本　瑛太

64
232 鴻巣　遥生

 
233 髙岡　遼

64
233 髙岡　遼

 
233 髙岡　遼

60
236 與那覇　瑠星

 
233 髙岡　遼 サレジオ学院

60
237 矢島　一成

 
240 森　寛大

WO
240 森　寛大

 256

241 田代　匠
 
244 山根　怜

61
244 山根　怜

 
245 片桐　瑠希亜 公文国際学園

62  
245 片桐　瑠希亜

 
245 片桐　瑠希亜

62
248 米山　陽大

 
256 中野　煌琉

61
249 勝沼　快浬

 
252 高橋　斗麻

62
252 高橋　斗麻

 
256 中野　煌琉 宮田中学校

61
254 石原　朔

WO
256 中野　煌琉

60
256 中野　煌琉

 

BYE

與那覇　瑠星
矢島　一成

サレジオ学院

BYE

塚越　丈斗
荒木　俊輔

北西　陽輝

BYE

竹高　宙

安藤　駿佑
今野　陽貴

今井　良
小原　僚太

桐蔭学園
関東学院

公文国際学園
浅野中学校

新倉　煌基
鈴木　文翔

青木　浩市朗
（

BYE
）

243
244

238

241

髙岡　遼

桐蔭学園
関東学院六浦

サレジオ学院
藤の木中学校
在住

242

239
240

235
236

256

253
254

248

245
246
247

255

251
252

249
250

237

233
234

231
232

230

227
228

225
226

229

224

221
222

216

213
214

223

219
220

217
218

211
212

215

206

209
210

207
208

横浜ジュニアトーナメント　中学校男子シングルス
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BYE

（
（

（

（
（

葉梨　優心

（

199
200

198

サレジオ学院

聖光学院

BYE

（

193
194

197

195
196

203
204
205

201
202

BYE

BYE
BYE

）

7
原　槙弥

64

62

中野　煌琉

8

サレジオ学院
聖光学院

BYE
BYE

（
（

上の宮中学校

（

（
（

（
（

GODAI港北

富岡中学校
上の宮中学校

関東学院六浦
サレジオ学院

）
）

（

（
（

（
（

BYE
BYE

BYE

）
）

）
）
）

）
）

（
（

）

）
）

）
）

BYE
BYE

BYE

（

）

）
）
）

）
）

BYE
BYE

サレジオ学院

聖光学院

原　槙弥

籾山　大空
長岡　航太郎
中島　理朗

日下　勇輝
吉野　翔

桐蔭学園

関東学院六浦
浅野中学校

谷津　陽仁

窪田　恵佑
伊佐治　亮太
藤本　瑛太

鴻巣　遥生

BYE

）
）

）
）

BYE
BYE

BYE

森　寛大
田代　匠

桐蔭学園

関東学院六浦
関東学院

（
（

）

）山根　怜
）

）
）

）

BYE
BYE

片桐　瑠希亜

米山　陽大
矢向中学校

サレジオ学院

聖光学院
公文国際学園

横浜グリーンTC
勝沼　快浬

高橋　斗麻

（
（

（
）
）

）
BYE

BYE
BYE

（

石原　朔

中野　煌琉

在住
富岡中学校

宮田中学校

星野　竜之介 （


